
7,300 km en 00:11:35 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 1 FOFONOV Artëm E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Minime 2 41630010269 00:11:35

2 5 TIXIER Axel VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440271 00:11:46

3 7 COURTADON Gabin VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440133 00:12:07

4 2 PEPIN Mattéo VC AUBUSSON Minime 1 50230270017 00:12:18

5 28 BOURDIER Tom CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Minime 2 42580100386 00:12:42

6 8 BOUILLET Paul U.C.BRIVISTE Minime 2 50190110114 00:12:45

7 6 GOURDONNAUD Adrien VC LA SOUTERRAINE Minime 2 50230280136 00:12:48

8 11 DELARBRE Lucas CC MAINSAT EVAUX Minime 1 50230310052 00:12:48

9 10 PARLON Axel VC LA SOUTERRAINE Minime 2 50230280256 00:13:00

10 15 CHARRET Camille VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS Minime 1 41430320071 00:13:18

11 4 LARRY Aude U.C.CONDAT Cadette 50870390355 00:13:22

12 9 THIERRY Ryad VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440131 00:13:24

13 24 RENOULT Simon E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Minime 2 41630010281 00:13:28

14 12 PRUDHOMME Julian ESC LE GRAND-BOURG Minime 1 50230230067 00:13:31

15 16 GERIN Simon VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440292 00:13:50

16 19 DUMARCAY Clément HORIZON  MONTLUCON Minime 2 41031430190 00:13:50

17 26 BENOIT Gabriel CREUSE OXYGENE Minime 1 50230290689 00:13:52

18 20 BENIGAUD Raphaël TEAM CYCLISTE MONTLUCON Minime 1 41030010013 00:13:53

19 13 DUFLOUX Maxime TEAM CYCLISTE MONTLUCON Minime 2 41030010021 00:13:55

20 14 ROBIN LAMOTTE Lucas UC BOUSSAC Minime 2 50230250019 00:13:57

21 27 VINCENT Erwan TEAM CYCLISTE MONTLUCON Minime 2 41030010017 00:14:02

22 3 CACAULT Evaelle C.C.VERVANT Minime F2 50170790032 00:14:05

23 30 MONTEIL Noa VELO CLUB DE MAURIAC Minime 2 41150700042 00:14:16

24 18 DAVID Antoine VC AUBUSSON Minime 2 50230270064 00:14:17

25 21 GABRIEL LANG Mathys CREUSE OXYGENE Minime 1 50230290317 00:14:17

26 29 POUCH Iwan U.C.CONDAT Minime 2 50870390362 00:14:21

27 17 CHARTRAIN Gaston ESC LE GRAND-BOURG Minime 1 50230230064 00:14:25

28 22 TEULIERE Valentin VELO CLUB DE MAURIAC Minime 2 41150700003 00:14:26

29 25 BURY Alex CC MAINSAT EVAUX Minime 2 50230310099 00:14:59

30 23 VINCENDON Théo CC MAINSAT EVAUX Minime 2 50230310037 00:15:05

31 31 CHASSAGNE Cloé VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadette 41030340075 00:17:37

37,813

RESULTATS
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30,000 km en 00:53:36 Moyenne du 1
er

 :

Class Doss NOM Prénom CLUB Cat N°lic/UCI Tps

1 1 FOFONOV Artëm E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Minime 2 41630010269 00:53:36

2 5 TIXIER Axel VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440271 00:53:36

3 8 BOUILLET Paul U.C.BRIVISTE Minime 2 50190110114 00:53:36

4 7 COURTADON Gabin VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440133 00:53:36

5 2 PEPIN Mattéo VC AUBUSSON Minime 1 50230270017 00:55:31

6 11 DELARBRE Lucas CC MAINSAT EVAUX Minime 1 50230310052 00:55:31

7 28 BOURDIER Tom CC VARENNES VAUZELLES Minime 2 42580100386 00:56:39

8 10 PARLON Axel VC LA SOUTERRAINE Minime 2 50230280256 00:56:39

9 15 CHARRET Camille VELO SPORT BRIVADOIS Minime 1 41430320071 00:57:15

10 4 LARRY Aude U.C.CONDAT Cadette 50870390355 00:57:15

11 12 PRUDHOMME Julian ESC LE GRAND-BOURG Minime 1 50230230067 00:57:15

12 18 DAVID Antoine VC AUBUSSON Minime 2 50230270064 00:57:15

13 21 GABRIEL LANG Mathys CREUSE OXYGENE Minime 1 50230290317 00:57:15

14 9 THIERRY Ryad VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440131 00:57:15

15 17 CHARTRAIN Gaston ESC LE GRAND-BOURG Minime 1 50230230064 00:57:15

16 14 ROBIN LAMOTTE Lucas UC BOUSSAC Minime 2 50230250019 00:57:15

17 16 GERIN Simon VELO CLUB RIOMOIS Minime 2 41630440292 00:57:15

18 3 CACAULT Evaelle C.C.VERVANT Minime F2 50170790032 00:57:15

19 24 RENOULT Simon E. C. CLERMONT-FERRAND Minime 2 41630010281 00:57:15

20 20 BENIGAUD Raphaël TEAM CYCLISTE MONTLUCON Minime 1 41030010013 00:57:15

21 25 BURY Alex CC MAINSAT EVAUX Minime 2 50230310099 00:57:15

22 27 VINCENT Erwan TEAM CYCLISTE MONTLUCON Minime 2 41030010017 00:57:15

23 19 DUMARCAY Clément HORIZON  MONTLUCON Minime 2 41031430190 01:02:12

24 29 POUCH Iwan U.C.CONDAT Minime 2 50870390362 01:02:12

25 30 MONTEIL Noa VELO CLUB DE MAURIAC Minime 2 41150700042 01:02:12

26 22 TEULIERE Valentin VELO CLUB DE MAURIAC Minime 2 41150700003 01:02:12

27 26 BENOIT Gabriel CREUSE OXYGENE Minime 1 50230290689 01:05:08

28 13 DUFLOUX Maxime TEAM CYCLISTE MONTLUCON Minime 2 41030010021 01:06:12

29 23 VINCENDON Théo CC MAINSAT EVAUX Minime 2 50230310037 01:16:20

30 31 CHASSAGNE Chloé VS MONTLUCONNAIS Cadette 2 41030340075 01:25:00

33,582

RESULTATS
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SOUMANS Minimes
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